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ОТК

Подпись
Д
ат
а

Позиция

Наименование
Кол.

Примечание

124567**

Саморез
4,2х32

Саморез
3,5х16

44

Заглуш
ка

Ш
айба

заглуш
ки

488

Д
ю
бель

S6х30

Контроль

Позиция

Наименование
Кол.

Примечание

Контроль

Уплот
нит
ель

силиконовый
404/10 или 404/14

3
Саморез
3,5х32

1012

Уплот
нит
ель

силиконовый
901

8
2

10**

4

Ролики верхние
4

Ролики ниж
ние

11**

1314 12
2

Ручки
дверные
комплект

10а**

Ролики ниж
ний

4
11а**

Ролики верхние
4

** Комплект
ация элемент

ами осущ
ест
вляет

ся на усмот
рение

производит
еля.(позиция 7**,10+11 и 10**+11**)

15

Заглуш
ки

(лев. и прав.)
Уст
анавливаю

т
ся

по ж
еланию

2

Саморез
3,5х9,5

Ограничит
ель

хода

88
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Вариант
 1

Вариант
 2



7

11а**

10а**

8

7

12

12

12

12

Вариант
 2









ZS-F
Габарит

ный черт
еж
.

Вид сверху.

Б2

Б1

А1

А
2

80х90
385

315
80х100

385
415

1900
1900

215
215

500
500

780-805 x 880-905

780-805 x 980-1005
80х110

385
515

80х110
385

615
90х100

385
415

90х110
385

515
90х110

385
615

100х110
385

515

1900

1900

1900

1900

1900
1900

215

215

315

315

315
415

500

500

550

550

550
550

780-805 x 1080-1185

780-805 х 1180-1105

880-905 x 980-1005

880-905 x 1080-1105

880-905 x 1180-1205

980-1005 x 1080-1105
100х110

385
615

110х110
385

615

1900

1900

415

515

550

550

980-1005 x 1180-1205

1080-1105 х 1180-1105

Размер
Б1, мм

Размер
В, мм

Размер
Б1, мм

А
рт
икул

Ш
ирина

прохода, мм
Высот

а
изделия,
мм

Регулировочный
размер A

1 x A
1, мм

m
ax 25 мм

43,1

46,2
42,2

12,8

Регулировка осущ
ест
вляет

ся
пут
ем выдвиж

ения проф
иля.

Размеры указаны в мм.

B

B

R55

R49,2 R50
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